
Proudly Canadian

Protection from 
unexpected repair 
bills down the road

SAL Protection Plan’s peace 
of mind motoring doesn’t end 
with repair coverage.

All the benefits below apply to  

on-road motorcycles and scooters.

Roadside Assistance

Up to $100 in towing/pick-up expenses, back 

to your selling dealership or to a destination of 

your choice. Other coverage: Battery & Fluid 

Delivery. 

Rental Coverage

$50 per day (up to $250) in rental vehicle 

coverage in the event of an eligible mechanical 

breakdown.

Towing for Tow Vehicle

A one-time benefit of up to $100 in the event  

of an eligible mechanical breakdown of your 

tow vehicle.

Trip Interruption

$100 per day (up to $300) in lodging and meal 

expenses in the event of an eligible mechanical 

breakdown occurring more than 150 km from 

your home which results in an overnight repair.

Reducing Deductible

Return to your selling dealership for an eligible 

repair and your deductible will be reduced  

by $50.

Transferability

If you choose to sell your unit privately, any 

unused coverage will be transferable to the 

purchaser, increasing the resale value of your 

investment.

This is a brochure intended to outline the potential coverage  

offered and does not consist of a binding contract.  

See your contract for specific details.

Mechanical Assistance 
Program
for Recreational Products Group

For over fifty-five years,  
we’ve been there when our 
customers needed us most. 

For true peace of mind, each SAL Protection  

Plan is backed by either SAL Marketing Inc.,  

iAP Marketing or Industrial Alliance Pacific 

General Insurance Corporation, all members  

of the iA Financial Group. 

iA Financial Group’s strength is demonstrated 

in its financial ratings from both A.M. Best and 

Standard & Poor’s.
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• • • Engine

• • Transmission

• Drive System

• • Final Drive

• • • Cooling System

• • • Front Suspension

• • • Rear Suspension

• • • Brakes

• • • Steering

• • • Fuel System

• • • Electrical

O P T I O N Trailer Package

Headquarters

PO Box 5900, Vancouver, BC, V6B 5H6

iadealerservices.ca

The right plan for you.

Administration 
for contracts sold  

outside of Quebec

Tel 1 800 663-9498

Fax 1 888 444-0697

Administration 
for contracts sold  

in Quebec

Tel 1 877 671-9009

Fax 450 766-6635

Claims

Tel 1 888 444-0301

Fax 1 888 444-0675



10

1

8

7

3

5

2

4

9

6

1

4

8

6

3

9

2

5

7

9

8

4

5

6

13 2 10

Why purchase a 
SAL Protection Plan?

It’s coverage when you need it most.

The frequency of repairs increases with 

kilometres and time. For your new or pre-

owned unit, SAL Protection Plan protects your 

unit after the manufacturer’s warranty expires.

The choice is yours. 

SAL Protection Plan puts you in the driver’s 

seat. Ask you dealer why the Mechanical 

Assistance program is the right coverage  

for you.

Coverage of the following components means peace of mind for you and 
protection for your investment.

1. Engine

2. Transmission

3. Final Drive

4. Front Suspension

5. Rear Suspension

6. Brakes

7. Fuel System

8. Electrical

9. Steering

10. Cooling System

1. Engine

2. Transmission

3. Final Drive

4. Front Suspension

5. Rear Suspension

6. Brakes

7. Fuel System

8. Electrical

9. Steering

10. Cooling System

1. Engine

2. Front Suspension

3. Rear Suspension

4. Brakes

5. Fuel System

6. Electrical

7. Steering

8. Cooling System

9. Drive System

The following option is available (an additional fee will apply).

Trailer Package  
(coverage applies to a trailer if purchased at the same time as your unit)  

Master Cylinder, Hydraulic Brake Actuator, Backing Plates, Trailer Frame Welds, Springs, Spring Hanger Brackets and U-Bolts, Axles, Wheel Bearings (Hubs), Manual Winch.

Within the eligible items listed above, some parts are excluded (see below). Please refer to your contract for a complete list of exclusions, limits and terms.

Maintenance services and parts described in the published scheduled maintenance requirements in your unit owner’s manual as supplied by the manufacturer.

Other services and parts which include, but are not limited to:

Alignments, Additives, Adjustments, Batteries, Battery Cables, Belts, Body Sheet Metal and Panels, Brake Linings, Brake Rotors and Drums, Bumpers, Carburetor, Carpet, Chrome, Clamps, Cleaning Products, Convertible Tops, Decals 

and Ornamentations, Door Hinges and Bushings (including Pins), Door Stoppers, Electronic Transmitting Systems, Entertainment Systems, Environmental and Waste Disposal Fees, Exhaust and Emission Control Systems, Frame and 

Structural Body Parts (including weld failures), Fuel Costs, Fuses, Glass, Glass Framework and Fastening Adhesives, Global Positioning Systems, Glow Plugs, Grommets, Headlamp and Projection Lamp Assembly, Headlights and Light Bulbs 

(including but not limited to LED lights), Heat Exchangers (covered for Personal Watercraft only), Lenses, Night Vision Systems, Paint, Plastic or Plastic-like Items, Rubber or Rubber-like Hoses and Linings, Reprogramming, Safety Restraint 

Systems (including Air Bag Systems), Seat Frames, Shock Absorbers, Shop Supplies, Spark Plugs, Spark Plug Wiring, Speakers, Strut Assembly, Strut Mounts, Thermostats, Throttle Body Assembly, Tires, Tracks, Trim Moldings, Tune-ups, 

Upholstery, Weather Strips, Wheels/Rims and Covers, Wheel Balancing, Wiper Blades, Standard Transmission Clutch System including Friction Clutch Disc, Pressure Plate, Release Bearing, Manual and Hydraulic Linkage and Slave Cylinder.

The following parts unless replacement is required in connection with an eligible mechanical breakdown: 

Filters, Lubricants, Coolants, Fluids, Bolts, Nuts and Fasteners
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